5/2-way solenoid valve pilot-operated, ISO1 and ISO2
series PS110, PS111
PS110-..-PS
PS110-I1
PS111-I.
PS111-I1-DP
design 5/2-way solenoid valve pilot-operated, actuation electrical/internal control air, electrical/spring,
electrical/electrical respectively electrical differential, manual emergency override, according to ISO

CAD files are available on the STASTO Store under www.stasto.eu
PS110I1-EN-2017/12 © STASTO Automation KG page 1 of 4 www.stasto.eu
type code
PS110 - I1 - PS - M S 22
actuation electrical/internal control air respectively electrical/spring PS110
design actuation electrical/electrical respectively electrical differential PS111
ISO1 I1
connection ISO2 I2
spring respectively electric (blank position)
internal control air PS
reset electrical differential DP
EPC E
MS M
coil SCN S
without connector (blank position)
standard S
with integrated LED and VDR L
connector with integrated LED, VDR and PVC-cable (2 m) V
24VDC 03
24V/50-60Hz 04
12VDC 05
110V/50-60Hz 13
230V/50-60Hz 22
voltage 115V/50-60Hz 23
PS110 - ..... actuation electrical/internal control air respectively electrical/spring
ISO 1
ISO2
nominal
max. frequency [Hz]
switching time
[ms]size nominal diameter
DN [mm] pressure range [bar] flow rate*
[Nl/min] actuation
AC DC AC ON AC from DC ON DC from
type
ISO 1 8 2,5-10 1080 electrical/internal control air 16 13 18 33 21 44 PS110-I1-PS
ISO 1 8 2,5-10 1080 electrical/spring - - - - - - PS110-I1
ISO 2 13 2,5-10 2200 electrical/internal control air 13 10 21 36 24 47 PS110-I2-PS
*reference pressure 6bar, reference temperature 20°C
PS110I1-EN-2017/12 © STASTO Automation KG page 2 of 4 www.stasto.eu
PS111 - ..... actuation electrical/electrical respectively electrical differential
ISO 1
ISO2
nominal
max. frequency [Hz]
switching time
[ms]size nominal diameter
DN [mm] pressure range [bar] flow rate*
[Nl/min] actuation
AC DC AC ON AC from DC ON DC from
type
ISO 1 8 1,5-10 1080 electrical/electrical 27 21 11 11 14 14 PS111-I1
ISO 1 8 1,5-10 1080 electrical differential 25 19 11 12 14 15 PS111-I1-DP
ISO 2 13 1,5-10 2200 electrical/electrical 13 10 21 36 24 47 PS111-I2
*reference pressure 6bar, reference temperature 20°C
flow diagram
ISO 1 ISO 2
PS110I1-EN-2017/12 © STASTO Automation KG page 3 of 4 www.stasto.eu
coils
voltage protection class
power
consumption
at 20 °C
type
12VDC 3W MS01200
24VDC 3W MS02400
24V/50-60Hz 5VA MS02450
115V/50-60Hz 5VA MS11550
230V/50-60Hz
IP65
5VA MS23050
12VDC 3W SCN01200
24VDC 3W SCN02400